Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification without notice.   © Copyright 2020
Page 1 of 3
ELM
ElectroMagnetic Inductive Flowmeter
TI-P309-01
EMM Issue 3
Description

TI-P309-01
EMM Issue 3
How to order
 Selection:
Category Description Suffix code Grey = Standard
Product ELM ELM
Lining material PTFE   -20 °C to 150 °C  (-4 °F to 302 °F) P P
Size
DN25
EN 1092-1 PN40
1"
ASME Class 300
0309
0325
DN32 1¼"  0313
DN40 1½"  0317
DN50 2" 0321
DN65
EN 1092-1 PN16
2½"
ASME Class 150
0325
DN80 3" 0330
DN100 4" 0335
DN150 6" 0345
DN200 8" 0350
Flange material Wafer type design 0 0
Electrode material Hastelloy C-4 including grounding electrode HH HH